G18082 FOREST BOM

Item|Accessory name Accessory materials/specifiUnit QuagRemark
Light diffusion PC (CM4272-
1 DHX) is far away from 140HUV | piece 1
testing
2 P210XP3 Foam silicone ring P3 Foam silicone ring White piece 1
H; is 450HV0.3, surf . N
3 M3*5 Eleven -character groove head squeeze screws ordne.ss is 450HV0.3, surface piece 4 |Fixed LED module
galvanized
4 G18082 M3 Screw set PC(white) piece 4
5 G18082-FGL-MZ-2835-D Module 0.8MM PCB plate 4000K piece 1
6 G25202 Wall lamp body ADCI12 piece 1 |Plastic
Spray paint color with
7 M5*12 Inner hexagonal cone end tight screw Stainless steel 304 piece 2 the same lamp body, fix
Spray paint color with
8 M5*10 Inner hexagonal cone end tightly screw Stainless steel 304 piece 1 |the same lamp body, fix \
the plastic plate 7
9 @4 Outer sawtooth lock tight pad ring Surface galvanized piece 2
0 Yellow fgren?n c.onnectlon ground Mne. (<p.4i I =140mm HO5V-K 1%0.75MM? piece 1
(word) peeling line 9mm and soaked in tin
H; 450HV0.3, surf . "
11 |M4*8 Eleven slot head Self -squeezed screws ardness 450HV0.3, surface piece 1 |Grounding
Dacromet Gluing
12 |G18082 Inner cover sealing ring Silicone 50 ° black piece 1 Gluing
13 |G18082 Inner cover ABS417( black) piece 1 - 2 o
14 |M3*8 Eleven slot head plate squeeze screw Hcrdne‘ss 450HVO.3, surface piece 4 |Fixed inner cover U S8 7
galvanized ‘
15 |@5 thermal fube Meter [0.03 S )
® @
16 |Pressline buckle (4 holes) PC black piece 1 5
17 surface galvanized piece 2 [Fixed crimping buckle Gluin ; ;
3 2 Gluing
VDE single -core line (brown) | = 160mm (one end peels . ] )
HO5V-K 0.7 2 1 e i
18 9mm and soaked in tin, one end peels 3mm and tiny) 05 0.75mm plece ) !
VDE single -core line (blue) | = 160mm (one end peels 9mm . 1 =
19 and soaked in fin, one end peels 3mm and soaked in tin) HOSV-K0.75mm?2 piece ! Lozt L
g
Wiring terminal OJ-831 flat botfom double-press . . a s
20 N L . piece 1 | = i
(Oujun)/PA10-10-3 double-press wiring terminal Glui
uin i o G om) o
21 |G18082 Plastic plate PA6+30%GF(Black) piece 1 ‘
R e e G
22 |17LG2 16476 G06444 Protective coil (black) Silicone 50 ° black piece 1 Gluing
ST4.2*30 Cross recessed flat round head self tapping screws|Stainless steel 304 piece 2 |Annex [
@6*30 Plastic expansion @6, HDPE piece 2 [Annex 1
2.5MM Internal hexagonal wrench Blackening piece 1 |Annex



